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Timberlea-Prospect - Street Key

Aaron Ave  Shad Bay 2 003 Mixed62 4, 5

Alderwood Crt  Lakeside 1 017 Mixed23 31, 32

All Hallows Dr  Whites Lake 4 004 Mixed33 6, 7

Allie Lane  Whites Lake 38 004 Mixed82 6

Amac Lane  Hatchet Lake 32 008 Mixed46 15, 16

Appletree Hill  Shad Bay 24 003 Even52 4, 5

Ash Grove Lane  Timberlea 35 025 Mixed58 42

Ashberry Crt  Upper Tantallon 2 034 Mixed163 57, 59

Ashdale Cres  Timberlea 16 027 Mixed169 44

Ashford Close  Upper Tantallon 1 034 Mixed76 57, 59

Ashley Crt  Hubley 38 030 Mixed112 49

Aspen Grove  Timberlea 1 023 Mixed14 40

Avignon Lane  Timberlea 11 019 Mixed44 34, 35

Back Bay Rd  Terence Bay 9 005 Mixed70 8, 9

Back Lake Crt  Hatchet Lake 14 013 Mixed56 24

Back Lane  Terence Bay 1 005 Mixed65 8, 9

Baker Rd  Terence Bay 2 005 Mixed14 8, 9

Balsam St  Beechville 1 016 Mixed34 30

Barachois Lake Rd  Prospect 5 001 Mixed151 1

Bartletts Rd  Terence Bay 2 005 Mixed16 8, 9

Bay Crt  Timberlea 5 020 Mixed17 36, 37

Bayshore Dr  Prospect Bay 14 002 Mixed15 3

Bayview Cres  Prospect 9 001 Mixed83 1

Bayview Dr  Whites Lake 1 004 Mixed221 6

Bayview Dr  Whites Lake 1 004 Mixed221 6, 7

Beartooth Way  Lewis Lake 9 034 Mixed84 57, 58

Beech Tree Run  Beechville 1 014 Mixed33 27, 28

Beech Tree Run  Beechville 35 015 Mixed236 29

Belgium Dr  Brookside 2 011 Mixed17 22

Ben Johnson Lane  Timberlea 3 019 Mixed76 34, 35

Bens Crt  Brookside 1 010 Mixed16 19, 21

Betty Island Wa  Terence Bay 261 004 Odd261 6

Big Hubley Lake Dr  Hubley 2 032 Mixed404 52

Big Hubley Lake Dr  Hubley 2 032 Mixed326 52, 53

Big Indian Rd  Goodwood 5 013 Mixed35 24

Big Pine Dr  Hubley 63 032 Mixed150 52, 53

Birch Bear Run  Lewis Lake 27 033 Odd79 55

Birch Bear Run  Lewis Lake 28 034 Mixed419 57, 58

Birch Bear Run  Lewis Lake 423 032 Mixed680 52, 53

Birch Lane  Whites Lake 5 007 Mixed8 13, 14

Birchdale Ave  Timberlea 6 027 Mixed31 44

Birchpond Crt  Whites Lake 1 007 Mixed15 13

Bishops Rd  Terence Bay 3 005 Mixed72 8, 9

Blackbear Cir  Lewis Lake 41 032 Mixed309 52, 53

Blackburn Lane  Lower Prospect 9 005 Mixed36 8, 10

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Blue Haven Cres  Brookside 1 011 Mixed34 22

Bordeaux Lane  Hatchet Lake 39 013 Mixed59 24, 25

Boylan Lane  Lakeside 10 016 Mixed19 30

Branders Lane  Hubley 38 031 Even60 50, 51

Brandon Dr  Shad Bay 1 003 Mixed22 4, 5

Brant St  Hubley 1 029 Mixed42 47, 48

Brennans Branch Lane  Prospect Bay 1 002 Mixed47 3

Brennans Rd  Prospect Bay 14 002 Mixed354 3

Brentwood Ave  Timberlea 2 021 Mixed83 38

Brentwood Ave  Timberlea 103 023 Odd141 40

Brentwood Ave  Timberlea 104 022 Mixed179 39

Broadway St  Lakeside 1 017 Mixed75 31, 32

Brookside Rd  Brookside 4 009 Mixed809 17

Brookside Rd  Brookside 429 009 Mixed809 17, 18

Brunello Blvd  Timberlea 120 019 Even140 34

Burkes Rd  Shad Bay 3 003 Mixed82 4, 5

Burtons Lane  Timberlea 7 020 Mixed25 36, 37

Cabernet Crt  Timberlea 1 019 Mixed56 34, 35

Cambren Dr  Hubley 1 030 Mixed85 49

Cannon Rock Lane  Shad Bay 49 003 Mixed195 4, 5

Canvasback Lane  Timberlea 55 028 Mixed68 45, 46

Canyon Corner Rd  Terence Bay 4 006 Even18 11, 12

Carissa Lane  Hubley 25 031 Odd51 50, 51

Carmella Dr  Whites Lake 5 007 Mixed87 13

Carmichael Crt  Brookside 5 011 Mixed23 22

Cathy Rd  Brookside 18 009 Even42 17, 18

Cathy Rd  Brookside 21 010 Mixed67 19, 20

Chandler Rd  Upper Tantallon 1 034 Mixed14 57

Chandler Rd  Upper Tantallon 1 034 Mixed10 57, 59

Charles Rd  Timberlea 3 027 Mixed119 44

Charles Rd  Timberlea 30 025 Mixed143 42

Charles Rd  Timberlea 145 026 Mixed375 43

Chaucer Lane  Timberlea 16 019 Even26 34, 35

Church Crt  Whites Lake 2 004 Mixed12 6, 7

Church Dr  Lakeside 4 016 Mixed16 30

Churchill Dr  Shad Bay 17 003 Mixed59 4, 5

Cider Maple Dr  Timberlea 1 024 Mixed50 41

Clare Crt  Timberlea 1 020 Mixed26 36, 37

Clearwater Dr  Timberlea 1 020 Mixed39 36, 37

Club Rd  Hatchet Lake 4 013 Even254 24

Club Rd  Hatchet Lake 4 013 Even168 24, 25

Club Rd  Hatchet Lake 25 012 Odd257 23

Club Rd  Brookside 265 011 Mixed321 22

Cochrans Island Wa  Bayside 71 003 Odd139 4, 5

Colp Crt  Whites Lake 35 007 Odd63 13, 14

Comeau Lane  Whites Lake 6 008 Even48 15, 16

Commodore Rd  Lewis Lake 7 034 Mixed19 57, 58

Conifer Crt  Timberlea 5 027 Mixed76 44

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Coolens Rd  Shad Bay 6 003 Mixed72 4, 5

Cove Rd  Prospect 11 001 Mixed34 1, 2

Cranberry Lane  Timberlea 10 028 Mixed56 45, 46

Crane Cove Rd  Prospect Bay 21 004 Mixed59 6, 7

Crescent St  Lakeside 1 017 Odd5 31, 32

Cricket Lane  Hubley 1 032 Mixed12 52, 54

Darrell Crt  Timberlea 5 026 Mixed35 43

Deerwood Lane  Timberlea 27 029 Odd67 47, 48

Delmerle Dr  Whites Lake 1 007 Mixed180 13

Demers Rd  Terence Bay 5 005 Mixed27 8, 9

Denford Rd  Whites Lake 1 008 Mixed26 15

Denford Rd  Whites Lake 1 008 Mixed23 15, 16

Devonshire Dr  Timberlea 1 020 Mixed100 36, 37

Dixon Crt  Timberlea 5 026 Mixed122 43

Dominion Cres  Beechville 4 014 Mixed31 27, 28

Donovon Dr  Lakeside 1 018 Mixed19 33

Dorothy Cres  Timberlea 4 022 Mixed52 39

Doyle Park Rd  Hubley 17 029 Mixed32 47

Dreamcatcher Lane  Hubley 20 034 Even130 57, 58

Duck Pond Rd  Beechville 1 014 Odd1 27, 28

Duckcove Crt  Hubley 21 031 Odd21 50, 51

Eagleview Terr  Hatchet Lake 34 012 Mixed76 23

Earls Lane  Terence Bay 7 006 Mixed60 11, 12

Eava Lane  Whites Lake 12 004 Mixed121 6, 7

Eden Lane  Hubley 11 029 Mixed24 47

Eisener St  Timberlea 26 021 Mixed167 38

Eisener St  Timberlea 104 023 Even166 40

Elaine Ave  Prospect Bay 7 002 Mixed78 3

Elderberry Lane  Brookside 16 010 Even122 19, 20

Elizabeth Crt  Whites Lake 1 004 Mixed39 6, 7

Elk Rd  Upper Tantallon 2 033 Mixed134 55, 56

Ellen Cres  Whites Lake 1 004 Mixed49 6

Ellen Cres  Whites Lake 1 004 Mixed29 6, 7

Elm Grove Ave  Timberlea 10 019 Mixed23 34, 35

Emmett Lane  Hubley 60 031 Mixed76 50, 51

Ensley Rd  Upper Tantallon 1 034 Mixed11 57, 59

Eunice Dr  Brookside 12 009 Mixed36 17, 18

Evergreen Pl  Halifax 14 013 Mixed61 24

Falcon Ridge Dr  Shad Bay 5 003 Mixed20 4, 5

Faune Lane  Hubley 16 031 Mixed76 50, 51

Fiddle Pky  Hatchet Lake 1 012 Mixed85 23

Fir Tree Lane  Timberlea 1 027 Mixed80 44

First St  Lakeside 1 017 Mixed17 31, 32

Five Island Rd  Hubley 18 030 Mixed364 49

Forest Glade Dr  Hatchet Lake 2 012 Mixed74 23

Forestglen Dr  Timberlea 2 025 Mixed108 42

Fourth St  Lakeside 1 017 Mixed19 31, 32

Fox Hollow Dr  Upper Tantallon 1 034 Mixed173 57, 59
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Fox Point Crt  Upper Tantallon 19 034 Mixed88 57, 59

Fox Ridge  Upper Tantallon 1 034 Mixed34 57, 59

Foxberry Lane  Hatchet Lake 4 012 Even90 23

Fraser Rd  Timberlea 4 027 Mixed168 44

Freda Lane  Hubley 30 031 Mixed31 50, 51

Frederick Lake Wa  Hubley 463 026 Odd463 43

Gazebo Lane  Hatchet Lake 44 013 Even44 24, 25

Glory Ave  Hubley 2 032 Mixed40 52, 53

Glory Ave  Hubley 46 031 Even46 50, 51

Goldeneye Dr  Timberlea 5 028 Mixed580 45

Goldeneye Dr  Timberlea 5 028 Mixed580 45, 46

Gooseberry Close  Hubley 16 034 Even24 57, 58

Governors Lake Dr  Timberlea 1 018 Mixed137 33

Governors Lake Dr  Timberlea 138 017 Mixed153 31

Granite Cove Dr  Hubley 1 031 Mixed302 50

Granite Cove Dr  Hubley 135 031 Mixed302 50, 51

Grassy Lake Dr  Halifax 80 013 Even110 24, 26

Grebe Ave  Timberlea 6 029 Mixed67 47, 48

Green Acres Dr  Hubley 14 032 Even50 52, 53

Greendale Crt  Timberlea 10 025 Mixed110 42

Greenhead Rd  Lakeside 30 017 Mixed231 31, 32

Greenwood Ave  Timberlea 9 021 Mixed100 38

Greenwood Ave  Timberlea 117 023 Mixed251 40

Grizzlybear Lane  Lewis Lake 40 032 Mixed48 52, 53

Hages Lane  Prospect 2 001 Mixed194 1

Halfmile Lane  Timberlea 8 024 Mixed28 41

Hamilton St  Beechville 3 016 Mixed49 30

Hampshire Cres  Timberlea 2 020 Mixed47 36, 37

Hargrove Lane  Whites Lake 41 004 Mixed168 6, 7

Harley Lane  Hubley 21 031 Odd51 50, 51

Harrie Dr  Terence Bay 3 005 Mixed14 8, 9

Hatchet Lane  Hatchet Lake 8 012 Mixed34 23

Haute St  Lakeside 1 017 Odd5 31, 32

Hawkins Dr  Hubley 2 030 Mixed58 49

High Rd  Lakeside 1 017 Mixed25 31, 32

Hilchey Crt  Lewis Lake 20 033 Even30 55, 56

Hillcrest Ave  Timberlea 1 019 Odd1 34, 35

Hillside Dr  Timberlea 6 028 Even18 45

Hollandbrook Run  Hubley 40 031 Even84 50, 51

Hope Ave  Hubley 2 032 Mixed15 52, 53

Hubley Mill Lake Rd  Upper Tantallon 1 034 Mixed140 57, 59

Hubleys Rd  Hubley 52 032 Even286 52

Hubleys Rd  Hubley 52 032 Even286 52, 53

Hubleys Rd  Hubley 191 029 Odd215 47

Huck Finn Rd  Hubley 100 029 Even108 47

Hunters Hill Lane  Terence Bay 12 005 Mixed67 8, 9

Indian Point Rd  Prospect 10 001 Mixed30 1

Indian Point Rd  Prospect 10 001 Mixed20 1, 2
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Irisweg Dr  Brookside 1 010 Mixed234 19, 20

Islandlake Close  Hubley 25 030 Mixed139 49

Islandlake Close  Hubley 140 031 Even140 50

Jabaru Lane  Timberlea 12 029 Mixed28 47, 48

James St  Prospect Bay 1 002 Mixed87 3

James St  Timberlea 2 024 Even52 41

James St  Timberlea 9 025 Mixed232 42

James St  Timberlea 62 026 Mixed252 43

Jamils Rd  Prospect 5 001 Mixed46 1

Jarrett Dr  Brookside 5 009 Mixed37 17

Jericho Rd  Hubley 1 032 Mixed97 52, 53

Johnson Ave  Timberlea 7 022 Mixed62 39

Johnson Ave  Timberlea 67 023 Odd71 40

Jonathan Ave  Shad Bay 1 003 Mixed40 4, 5

Jordan Crt  Whites Lake 2 004 Mixed3 6, 7

Joshua Slocum Ave  Lewis Lake 2 033 Mixed68 55

Juniper Pl  Upper Tantallon 1 033 Mixed34 55, 56

Juniper Way  Hubley 2 030 Mixed115 49

Karen Cres  Brookside 1 011 Mixed36 22

Karla Lane  Hatchet Lake 1 008 Mixed18 15, 16

Kelly Point Dr  Prospect 10 001 Mixed300 1

Kelly Rd  Brookside 7 010 Odd103 19, 20

Kelly Rd  Brookside 14 009 Even84 17, 18

Kendall Crt  Timberlea 5 018 Mixed22 33

Kendra Cres  Shad Bay 6 003 Mixed15 4, 5

Kenley Rd  Hubley 5 030 Mixed8 49

Kileys Lane  Prospect 19 001 Odd33 1, 2

Kingsmere Crt  Timberlea 3 025 Mixed31 42

Klefenz Lane  Timberlea 6 020 Mixed32 36, 37

Lake Pl  Hubley 2 030 Mixed14 49

Lake Rd  Hatchet Lake 1 012 Mixed20 23

Lakehigh Cres  Timberlea 1 018 Mixed65 33

Lakeshore Dr  Brookside 1 011 Mixed27 22

Lakeside Dr  Lakeside 1 017 Mixed24 31

Lakeside Park Dr  Beechville 2 016 Even20 30

Lakeside Park Dr  Beechville 19 014 Mixed39 27

Lakeside Park Dr  Beechville 19 014 Mixed39 27, 28

Lakeview Dr  Timberlea 5 019 Mixed11 34, 35

Lakevista Lane  Lewis Lake 29 033 Mixed61 55

Lakewood Dr  Brookside 9 010 Mixed164 19, 21

Lakewood Dr  Brookside 169 011 Mixed209 22

Lambert Lane  Timberlea 13 018 Mixed30 33

Leo Lane  Terence Bay 21 005 Mixed32 8

Littles Rd  Terence Bay 1 005 Mixed49 8, 9

Long Lake Dr  Halifax 5 013 Mixed19 24, 26

Longard Dr  Timberlea 2 020 Mixed86 36, 37

Loppie Close  Beechville 5 015 Mixed50 29

Lower Prospect Branch Lane  Lower Prospect 21 005 Mixed110 8, 10
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Lower Prospect Rd  Terence Bay 1681 005 Mixed1905 8

Lower Prospect Rd  Terence Bay 1681 005 Mixed1820 8, 9

Lower Prospect Rd  Lower Prospect 1976 005 Mixed2182 8, 10

Lupin Lane  Hatchet Lake 6 012 Mixed25 23

Lynwood Dr  Brookside 2 010 Mixed47 19, 21

Maddox Lane  Hubley 27 031 Mixed103 50, 51

Magnolia Crt  Upper Tantallon 1 034 Mixed9 57, 59

Mahar Dr  Shad Bay 5 003 Mixed42 4, 5

Mallard Dr  Hubley 3 029 Mixed262 47, 48

Maple Dr  Whites Lake 2 007 Mixed16 13

Maple Dr  Timberlea 3 019 Mixed39 34, 35

Maple Grove Ave  Timberlea 9 019 Mixed270 34, 35

Maple Lake Rd  Timberlea 2 029 Mixed71 47, 48

Maple Pl  Upper Tantallon 1 033 Mixed20 55, 56

Maplewood Dr  Timberlea 10 021 Mixed71 38

Maplewood Dr  Timberlea 75 023 Mixed132 40

Marketway Lane  Timberlea 16 019 Even70 34

Marrsview Lane  Lower Prospect 9 005 Mixed29 8, 10

Mary Jollimore Rd  Terence Bay 2 005 Mixed36 8, 9

Marydale Dr  Hatchet Lake 22 008 Even78 15, 16

Mathers Crt  Timberlea 5 018 Mixed20 33

Mcalpine Lane  Whites Lake 21 007 Odd65 13, 14

Mcdonald Lake Dr  Hatchet Lake 2 012 Mixed164 23

Meadowdale Cres  Timberlea 2 025 Mixed36 42

Melanson Lane  Brookside 20 010 Mixed76 19, 20

Melissa Ave  Brookside 8 009 Mixed31 17, 18

Melody Dr  Brookside 9 010 Odd49 19, 21

Melody Dr  Brookside 12 011 Even54 22

Merganser Ave  Timberlea 1 029 Mixed45 47, 48

Merle Harrie Rd  Terence Bay 22 005 Mixed41 8, 9

Merlot Crt  Timberlea 14 019 Mixed53 34, 35

Mersey Crt  Hatchet Lake 2 012 Mixed33 23

Mills Dr  Goodwood 1 013 Mixed25 24

Mitchell Rd  Brookside 9 009 Mixed124 17, 18

Mockingbird Lane  Timberlea 17 028 Mixed33 45, 46

Morning Star Crt  Brookside 2 010 Mixed20 19, 21

Mountain Maple Dr  Timberlea 2 024 Mixed48 41

Murphy Cove Dr  Prospect 300 001 Mixed351 1

Myra Rd  Timberlea 9 018 Mixed26 33

Myrtle Lane  Terence Bay 15 005 Odd29 8, 9

Mystic Ridge  Brookside 10 011 Even66 22

Nice View Dr  Terence Bay 4 006 Mixed53 11

Nice View Dr  Terence Bay 5 006 Mixed53 11, 12

Nice View Dr  Terence Bay 12 005 Even20 8

Nicholson Dr  Lakeside 9 016 Mixed54 30

Noble Crt  Hubley 1 030 Mixed34 49

Noonan Dr  Prospect 2 001 Mixed269 1

Norms Lane  Whites Lake 4 004 Mixed43 6, 7
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North Green Rd  Lakeside 2 017 Mixed142 31

North Green Rd  Lakeside 7 016 Odd93 30

Northcliffe Dr  Brookside 1 011 Mixed192 22

Northcliffe Dr  Brookside 16 010 Even24 19, 21

Norway Maple Dr  Timberlea 5 021 Mixed29 38

Norway Maple Dr  Timberlea 31 024 Mixed61 41

Nymark Lane  Hubley 11 031 Mixed29 50, 51

Oak Lane  Timberlea 16 028 Mixed57 45

Oakhill Ridge  Lewis Lake 19 033 Mixed139 55

Oakridge Dr  Brookside 1 011 Mixed66 22

Oakridge Way  Hubley 2 032 Mixed11 52, 54

Oakridge Way  Hubley 15 031 Mixed53 50

Oakvale Crt  Timberlea 5 022 Mixed37 39

Oceanfront Dr  Prospect 19 001 Mixed137 1

Old Coach Rd  Goodwood 11 013 Mixed199 24

Oliver St  Beechville 5 016 Mixed48 30

Olivia Lane  Prospect 16 001 Mixed50 1

Omega Crt  Hubley 9 031 Mixed39 50, 51

Oriole Lane  Brookside 43 010 Mixed62 19, 20

Osprey Dr  Shad Bay 11 003 Mixed100 4, 5

Otter Island Wa  Bayside 11 003 Odd11 4, 5

Otter Lake Dr  Otter Lake 220 003 Even600 4

Paper Birch Pl  Upper Tantallon 2 033 Mixed28 55, 56

Park Crt  Hatchet Lake 10 012 Mixed100 23

Parkdale Ave  Timberlea 3 019 Mixed77 34, 35

Penns Rd  Shad Bay 3 003 Odd21 4, 5

Peters Lake Rd  Hatchet Lake 4 013 Mixed197 24, 25

Pettipas Rd  Terence Bay 19 005 Odd49 8, 9

Philip Dr  Prospect Bay 1 002 Mixed27 3

Pine Crt  Brookside 1 011 Mixed15 22

Pinedale Dr  Prospect Bay 5 002 Mixed50 3

Pintail Lane  Timberlea 28 028 Mixed57 45, 46

Pioneer Hill  Whites Lake 40 004 Even40 6, 7

Pivot Lane  Hatchet Lake 30 013 Even40 24, 25

Power Terr  Lakeside 2 018 Mixed6 33

Powers Rd  Whites Lake 16 007 Even108 13

Powers Rd  Whites Lake 16 007 Even40 13, 14

Powers Rd  Whites Lake 67 004 Mixed485 6

Powers Rd  Whites Lake 67 004 Mixed275 6, 7

Prospect Bay Rd  Prospect Bay 2 004 Mixed250 6, 7

Prospect Bay Rd  Prospect Bay 261 002 Mixed864 3

Prospect Bay Rd  Prospect Bay 863 001 Mixed973 1

Prospect Bay Rd  Prospect 1020 001 Mixed1758 1

Prospect Bay Rd  Prospect 1466 001 Mixed1758 1, 2

Prospect Rd  Halifax 27 013 Mixed599 24

Prospect Rd  Halifax 185 013 Odd185 24, 26

Prospect Rd  Goodwood 687 013 Mixed1300 24

Prospect Rd  Hatchet Lake 1376 013 Mixed1842 24, 25
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Prospect Rd  Hatchet Lake 1861 012 Mixed2287 23

Prospect Rd  Hatchet Lake 2290 008 Mixed2559 15

Prospect Rd  Hatchet Lake 2433 008 Mixed2559 15, 16

Prospect Rd  Whites Lake 2584 008 Mixed2933 15

Prospect Rd  Whites Lake 2584 008 Mixed2860 15, 16

Prospect Rd  Whites Lake 2950 007 Mixed3254 13

Prospect Rd  Whites Lake 3086 007 Mixed3254 13, 14

Prospect Rd  Whites Lake 3273 004 Mixed3505 6, 7

Prospect Rd  Shad Bay 3525 003 Mixed4159 4, 5

Prospect River Crt  Hatchet Lake 1 012 Mixed39 23

Prospect Wharf Rd  Prospect 12 001 Even12 1, 2

Rachael Ave  Whites Lake 22 008 Mixed91 15, 16

Ragged Lake Blvd  Halifax 1 013 Mixed11 24, 26

Raines Mill Rd  Lakeside 2 016 Mixed94 30

Ransomes Rd  Lewis Lake 4 034 Mixed37 57

Red Maple Dr  Timberlea 2 023 Mixed25 40

Red Maple Dr  Timberlea 26 024 Mixed34 41

Redmonds Island Wa  Prospect 54 001 Even54 1

Richard St  Timberlea 4 025 Mixed64 42

River Rd  Terence Bay 11 006 Mixed532 11

River Rd  Terence Bay 504 006 Mixed532 11, 12

Riverview Dr  Timberlea 8 020 Mixed100 36

Riverview Dr  Timberlea 8 020 Mixed86 36, 37

Riverview Lane  Terence Bay 6 006 Mixed45 11

Riverview Lane  Terence Bay 6 006 Mixed45 11, 12

Riverwood Dr  Timberlea 8 021 Mixed178 38

Riverwood Dr  Timberlea 83 022 Odd173 39

Rockcliffe Dr  Lakeside 1 018 Mixed10 33

Rocky Rd  Terence Bay 20 006 Even20 11, 12

Roger Power Island Wa  Lower Prospect 7 005 Odd7 8

Roland Ave  Timberlea 1 025 Mixed12 42

Rosalie Ave  Prospect Bay 52 002 Mixed80 3

Rosewood Ave  Timberlea 2 021 Mixed95 38

Round Tuit Rd  Whites Lake 1 007 Odd17 13, 14

Rubys Lane  Hubley 27 031 Mixed125 50, 51

Rupert Hubley Dr  Hubley 6 032 Even10 52, 53

Sampson Lane  Terence Bay 16 006 Even82 11, 12

Sams Lane  Hubley 10 029 Even34 47

Sandstone Dr  Hatchet Lake 1 013 Mixed30 24, 25

Sandy Cove Rd  Terence Bay 15 005 Mixed315 8

Sandy Cove Rd  Terence Bay 15 005 Mixed187 8, 9

Sarah Cres  Brookside 3 010 Mixed31 19, 21

Sauls Island Wa  Prospect 117 001 Odd117 1, 2

Sawdust Rd  Timberlea 7 028 Odd39 45

Scaup Landing  Hubley 19 031 Odd19 50, 51

Seafarers Lane  Whites Lake 9 004 Mixed110 6

Seafarers Lane  Whites Lake 9 004 Mixed107 6, 7

Second St  Lakeside 1 017 Mixed17 31, 32
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Seligs Rd  Prospect 24 001 Mixed254 1

Seligs Rd  Prospect 260 002 Mixed364 3

Shady Vista Dr  Hatchet Lake 1 008 Mixed64 15, 16

Shannon Rd  Brookside 1 009 Mixed24 17, 18

Sheldrake Cres  Hubley 7 029 Mixed141 47, 48

Sheppards Run  Beechville 4 014 Mixed439 27, 28

Shiloh Dr  Hatchet Lake 6 008 Mixed37 15, 16

Shyra Dr  Hubley 14 029 Mixed18 47

Sienna Crt  Timberlea 6 019 Mixed57 34, 35

Silver Birch Dr  Hubley 15 030 Mixed264 49

Silver Maple Dr  Timberlea 41 024 Mixed133 41

Sleepy Hollow  Timberlea 23 020 Odd43 36, 37

Small Valley Rd  Terence Bay 1 005 Mixed21 8

Small Valley Rd  Terence Bay 5 005 Mixed21 8, 9

Spares Crt  Brookside 1 010 Mixed46 19, 21

Sparrow Lane  Hubley 4 032 Mixed33 52

Sprucebrook Lane  Timberlea 1 020 Mixed21 36, 37

Sprucevale Dr  Timberlea 1 027 Mixed56 44

Spruceview Dr  Whites Lake 3 008 Mixed24 15, 16

Sprucewood Ave  Timberlea 5 022 Mixed77 39

St Margarets Bay Rd  Beechville 1019 014 Mixed1296 27, 28

St Margarets Bay Rd  Beechville 1300 016 Mixed1335 30

St Margarets Bay Rd  Lakeside 1357 016 Mixed1517 30

St Margarets Bay Rd  Lakeside 1492 017 Mixed1569 31

St Margarets Bay Rd  Lakeside 1566 018 Mixed1639 33

St Margarets Bay Rd  Timberlea 1640 018 Mixed1743 33

St Margarets Bay Rd  Timberlea 1746 019 Mixed1917 34

St Margarets Bay Rd  Timberlea 1746 019 Mixed1844 34, 35

St Margarets Bay Rd  Timberlea 1918 020 Mixed2236 36

St Margarets Bay Rd  Timberlea 1988 020 Mixed2208 36, 37

St Margarets Bay Rd  Timberlea 2273 028 Mixed3287 45

St Margarets Bay Rd  Timberlea 2979 028 Mixed3287 45, 46

St Margarets Bay Rd  Hubley 3389 029 Mixed4045 47

St Margarets Bay Rd  Hubley 3389 029 Odd3601 47, 48

St Margarets Bay Rd  Hubley 4049 034 Mixed4188 57, 58

St Margarets Bay Rd  Lewis Lake 4266 034 Mixed4603 57

St Margarets Bay Rd  Lewis Lake 4266 034 Mixed4383 57, 58

St Margarets Bay Rd  Lewis Lake 4316 033 Even4638 55

St Margarets Bay Rd  Lewis Lake 4600 033 Even4638 55, 56

St Margarets Bay Rd  Upper Tantallon 4642 033 Even5126 55

St Margarets Bay Rd  Upper Tantallon 4642 033 Even4886 55, 56

St Margarets Bay Rd  Upper Tantallon 4775 034 Odd5031 57

St Margarets Bay Rd  Upper Tantallon 4841 034 Odd5031 57, 59

Starflower Way  Brookside 30 010 Mixed278 19, 20

States Lane  Beechville 6 015 Mixed274 29

Stone Hill Pl  Beechville 6 014 Mixed48 27, 28

Stoney Beach Rd  Whites Lake 1 008 Mixed80 15

Stoney Beach Rd  Whites Lake 1 008 Mixed19 15, 16
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Sugar Maple Dr  Timberlea 1 023 Mixed51 40

Sugar Maple Dr  Timberlea 53 024 Mixed100 41

Sunset Crt  Hatchet Lake 2 012 Mixed25 23

Sunset Lane  Hubley 1 029 Mixed14 47

Surf Dr  Whites Lake 8 007 Even20 13

Swan Cres  Whites Lake 21 007 Mixed121 13

Tabitha Dr  Whites Lake 15 004 Mixed25 6, 7

Tantallon Cres  Upper Tantallon 63 033 Mixed226 55, 56

Tapawingo Lane  Hubley 20 029 Mixed130 47

Tara Dr  Whites Lake 5 007 Mixed119 13

Teal Crt  Hubley 8 029 Mixed30 47, 48

Terence Bay Rd  Whites Lake 4 007 Mixed446 13

Terence Bay Rd  Whites Lake 4 007 Mixed193 13, 14

Terence Bay Rd  Terence Bay 721 006 Mixed1505 11

Terence Bay Rd  Terence Bay 941 006 Mixed1442 11, 12

Terence Bay Rd  Terence Bay 1509 005 Mixed1672 8, 9

Terence Bay Wharf Rd  Terence Bay 9 005 Mixed20 8, 9

The Lane  Prospect 3 001 Mixed23 1, 2

Thicket Dr  Brookside 24 010 Mixed387 19, 20

Third St  Lakeside 2 017 Even14 31, 32

Three Brooks Dr  Hubley 5 032 Mixed101 52

Three Brooks Dr  Hubley 44 032 Mixed101 52, 54

Tidal Way  Prospect Bay 6 002 Mixed15 3

Tiger Maple Dr  Timberlea 5 024 Mixed24 41

Timberlea Village Pky  Timberlea 483 019 Odd483 34

Tracey Rd  Brookside 18 009 Even56 17, 18

Tracey Rd  Brookside 19 010 Odd57 19, 20

Trellis Lane  Hubley 15 029 Odd47 47

Trinity Way  Timberlea 3 019 Mixed67 34, 35

Tyler Way  Hubley 10 031 Mixed81 50, 51

Wedgewood Ave  Timberlea 5 021 Mixed58 38

Westridge Rd  Hatchet Lake 1 013 Mixed330 24, 25

White Birch Dr  Timberlea 1 022 Mixed56 39

White Birch Dr  Upper Tantallon 11 033 Mixed163 55, 56

White Pine Ridge  Hubley 1 032 Mixed25 52, 54

White Sands Crt  Hubley 1 032 Mixed22 52, 54

Whites Lake Ave  Whites Lake 1 004 Mixed18 6, 7

Whitetail Run  Hubley 16 031 Mixed74 50

Wigeon Crt  Timberlea 27 028 Mixed74 45, 46

Wilbert Devoe Cres  Timberlea 1 019 Mixed11 34, 35

Willow Lane  Upper Tantallon 2 033 Mixed5 55, 56

Withrow Crt  Hubley 9 031 Mixed124 50, 51

Woodland Cres  Hubley 9 030 Mixed115 49

Woodridge Lane  Whites Lake 10 008 Even10 15, 16

Yeaholm Way  Brookside 12 010 Mixed89 19, 20

Yoon Crt  Timberlea 6 023 Mixed76 40

Yorkshire Dr  Timberlea 5 020 Mixed20 36, 37
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Timberlea-Prospect - Poll Key

001 Mixed 1Barachois Lake Rd  1515Prospect

001 Mixed 1Bayview Cres  839Prospect

001 Mixed 1, 2Cove Rd  3411Prospect

001 Mixed 1Hages Lane  1942Prospect

001 Mixed 1Indian Point Rd  3010Prospect

001 Mixed 1, 2Indian Point Rd  2010Prospect

001 Mixed 1Jamils Rd  465Prospect

001 Mixed 1Kelly Point Dr  30010Prospect

001 Odd 1, 2Kileys Lane  3319Prospect

001 Mixed 1Murphy Cove Dr  351300Prospect

001 Mixed 1Noonan Dr  2692Prospect

001 Mixed 1Oceanfront Dr  13719Prospect

001 Mixed 1Olivia Lane  5016Prospect

001 Mixed 1Prospect Bay Rd  17581020Prospect

001 Mixed 1, 2Prospect Bay Rd  17581466Prospect

001 Mixed 1Prospect Bay Rd  973863Prospect Bay

001 Even 1, 2Prospect Wharf Rd  1212Prospect

001 Even 1Redmonds Island Wa  5454Prospect

001 Odd 1, 2Sauls Island Wa  117117Prospect

001 Mixed 1Seligs Rd  25424Prospect

001 Mixed 1, 2The Lane  233Prospect

002 Mixed 3Bayshore Dr  1514Prospect Bay

002 Mixed 3Brennans Branch Lane  471Prospect Bay

002 Mixed 3Brennans Rd  35414Prospect Bay

002 Mixed 3Elaine Ave  787Prospect Bay

002 Mixed 3James St  871Prospect Bay

002 Mixed 3Philip Dr  271Prospect Bay

002 Mixed 3Pinedale Dr  505Prospect Bay

002 Mixed 3Prospect Bay Rd  864261Prospect Bay

002 Mixed 3Rosalie Ave  8052Prospect Bay

002 Mixed 3Seligs Rd  364260Prospect

002 Mixed 3Tidal Way  156Prospect Bay

003 Mixed 4, 5Aaron Ave  622Shad Bay

003 Even 4, 5Appletree Hill  5224Shad Bay

003 Mixed 4, 5Brandon Dr  221Shad Bay

003 Mixed 4, 5Burkes Rd  823Shad Bay

003 Mixed 4, 5Cannon Rock Lane  19549Shad Bay

003 Mixed 4, 5Churchill Dr  5917Shad Bay

003 Odd 4, 5Cochrans Island Wa  13971Bayside

003 Mixed 4, 5Coolens Rd  726Shad Bay

003 Mixed 4, 5Falcon Ridge Dr  205Shad Bay

003 Mixed 4, 5Jonathan Ave  401Shad Bay

003 Mixed 4, 5Kendra Cres  156Shad Bay

003 Mixed 4, 5Mahar Dr  425Shad Bay

003 Mixed 4, 5Osprey Dr  10011Shad Bay
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003 Odd 4, 5Otter Island Wa  1111Bayside

003 Even 4Otter Lake Dr  600220Otter Lake

003 Odd 4, 5Penns Rd  213Shad Bay

003 Mixed 4, 5Prospect Rd  41593525Shad Bay

004 Mixed 6, 7All Hallows Dr  334Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6Allie Lane  8238Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6Bayview Dr  2211Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6, 7Bayview Dr  2211Whites Lake

004 Odd 6Betty Island Wa  261261Terence Bay

004 Mixed 6, 7Church Crt  122Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6, 7Crane Cove Rd  5921Prospect Bay

004 Mixed 6, 7Eava Lane  12112Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6, 7Elizabeth Crt  391Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6Ellen Cres  491Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6, 7Ellen Cres  291Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6, 7Hargrove Lane  16841Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6, 7Jordan Crt  32Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6, 7Norms Lane  434Whites Lake

004 Even 6, 7Pioneer Hill  4040Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6Powers Rd  48567Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6, 7Powers Rd  27567Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6, 7Prospect Bay Rd  2502Prospect Bay

004 Mixed 6, 7Prospect Rd  35053273Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6Seafarers Lane  1109Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6, 7Seafarers Lane  1079Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6, 7Tabitha Dr  2515Whites Lake

004 Mixed 6, 7Whites Lake Ave  181Whites Lake

005 Mixed 8, 9Back Bay Rd  709Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Back Lane  651Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Baker Rd  142Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Bartletts Rd  162Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Bishops Rd  723Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 10Blackburn Lane  369Lower Prospect

005 Mixed 8, 9Demers Rd  275Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Harrie Dr  143Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Hunters Hill Lane  6712Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8Leo Lane  3221Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Littles Rd  491Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 10Lower Prospect Branch Lane  11021Lower Prospect

005 Mixed 8, 10Lower Prospect Rd  21821976Lower Prospect

005 Mixed 8Lower Prospect Rd  19051681Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Lower Prospect Rd  18201681Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 10Marrsview Lane  299Lower Prospect

005 Mixed 8, 9Mary Jollimore Rd  362Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Merle Harrie Rd  4122Terence Bay

005 Odd 8, 9Myrtle Lane  2915Terence Bay

005 Even 8Nice View Dr  2012Terence Bay

005 Odd 8, 9Pettipas Rd  4919Terence Bay
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005 Odd 8Roger Power Island Wa  77Lower Prospect

005 Mixed 8Sandy Cove Rd  31515Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Sandy Cove Rd  18715Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8Small Valley Rd  211Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Small Valley Rd  215Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Terence Bay Rd  16721509Terence Bay

005 Mixed 8, 9Terence Bay Wharf Rd  209Terence Bay

006 Even 11, 12Canyon Corner Rd  184Terence Bay

006 Mixed 11, 12Earls Lane  607Terence Bay

006 Mixed 11Nice View Dr  534Terence Bay

006 Mixed 11, 12Nice View Dr  535Terence Bay

006 Mixed 11River Rd  53211Terence Bay

006 Mixed 11, 12River Rd  532504Terence Bay

006 Mixed 11Riverview Lane  456Terence Bay

006 Mixed 11, 12Riverview Lane  456Terence Bay

006 Even 11, 12Rocky Rd  2020Terence Bay

006 Even 11, 12Sampson Lane  8216Terence Bay

006 Mixed 11Terence Bay Rd  1505721Terence Bay

006 Mixed 11, 12Terence Bay Rd  1442941Terence Bay

007 Mixed 13, 14Birch Lane  85Whites Lake

007 Mixed 13Birchpond Crt  151Whites Lake

007 Mixed 13Carmella Dr  875Whites Lake

007 Odd 13, 14Colp Crt  6335Whites Lake

007 Mixed 13Delmerle Dr  1801Whites Lake

007 Mixed 13Maple Dr  162Whites Lake

007 Odd 13, 14Mcalpine Lane  6521Whites Lake

007 Even 13Powers Rd  10816Whites Lake

007 Even 13, 14Powers Rd  4016Whites Lake

007 Mixed 13Prospect Rd  32542950Whites Lake

007 Mixed 13, 14Prospect Rd  32543086Whites Lake

007 Odd 13, 14Round Tuit Rd  171Whites Lake

007 Even 13Surf Dr  208Whites Lake

007 Mixed 13Swan Cres  12121Whites Lake

007 Mixed 13Tara Dr  1195Whites Lake

007 Mixed 13Terence Bay Rd  4464Whites Lake

007 Mixed 13, 14Terence Bay Rd  1934Whites Lake

008 Mixed 15, 16Amac Lane  4632Hatchet Lake

008 Even 15, 16Comeau Lane  486Whites Lake

008 Mixed 15Denford Rd  261Whites Lake

008 Mixed 15, 16Denford Rd  231Whites Lake

008 Mixed 15, 16Karla Lane  181Hatchet Lake

008 Even 15, 16Marydale Dr  7822Hatchet Lake

008 Mixed 15Prospect Rd  25592290Hatchet Lake

008 Mixed 15, 16Prospect Rd  25592433Hatchet Lake

008 Mixed 15Prospect Rd  29332584Whites Lake

008 Mixed 15, 16Prospect Rd  28602584Whites Lake

008 Mixed 15, 16Rachael Ave  9122Whites Lake

008 Mixed 15, 16Shady Vista Dr  641Hatchet Lake
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008 Mixed 15, 16Shiloh Dr  376Hatchet Lake

008 Mixed 15, 16Spruceview Dr  243Whites Lake

008 Mixed 15Stoney Beach Rd  801Whites Lake

008 Mixed 15, 16Stoney Beach Rd  191Whites Lake

008 Even 15, 16Woodridge Lane  1010Whites Lake

009 Mixed 17Brookside Rd  8094Brookside

009 Mixed 17, 18Brookside Rd  809429Brookside

009 Even 17, 18Cathy Rd  4218Brookside

009 Mixed 17, 18Eunice Dr  3612Brookside

009 Mixed 17Jarrett Dr  375Brookside

009 Even 17, 18Kelly Rd  8414Brookside

009 Mixed 17, 18Melissa Ave  318Brookside

009 Mixed 17, 18Mitchell Rd  1249Brookside

009 Mixed 17, 18Shannon Rd  241Brookside

009 Even 17, 18Tracey Rd  5618Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 21Bens Crt  161Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 20Cathy Rd  6721Brookside

010 Even 19, 20Elderberry Lane  12216Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 20Irisweg Dr  2341Brookside

010 Odd 19, 20Kelly Rd  1037Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 21Lakewood Dr  1649Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 21Lynwood Dr  472Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 20Melanson Lane  7620Brookside

010 Odd 19, 21Melody Dr  499Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 21Morning Star Crt  202Brookside

010 Even 19, 21Northcliffe Dr  2416Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 20Oriole Lane  6243Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 21Sarah Cres  313Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 21Spares Crt  461Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 20Starflower Way  27830Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 20Thicket Dr  38724Brookside

010 Odd 19, 20Tracey Rd  5719Brookside

010 Mixed 19, 20Yeaholm Way  8912Brookside

011 Mixed 22Belgium Dr  172Brookside

011 Mixed 22Blue Haven Cres  341Brookside

011 Mixed 22Carmichael Crt  235Brookside

011 Mixed 22Club Rd  321265Brookside

011 Mixed 22Karen Cres  361Brookside

011 Mixed 22Lakeshore Dr  271Brookside

011 Mixed 22Lakewood Dr  209169Brookside

011 Even 22Melody Dr  5412Brookside

011 Even 22Mystic Ridge  6610Brookside

011 Mixed 22Northcliffe Dr  1921Brookside

011 Mixed 22Oakridge Dr  661Brookside

011 Mixed 22Pine Crt  151Brookside

012 Odd 23Club Rd  25725Hatchet Lake

012 Mixed 23Eagleview Terr  7634Hatchet Lake

012 Mixed 23Fiddle Pky  851Hatchet Lake
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012 Mixed 23Forest Glade Dr  742Hatchet Lake

012 Even 23Foxberry Lane  904Hatchet Lake

012 Mixed 23Hatchet Lane  348Hatchet Lake

012 Mixed 23Lake Rd  201Hatchet Lake

012 Mixed 23Lupin Lane  256Hatchet Lake

012 Mixed 23Mcdonald Lake Dr  1642Hatchet Lake

012 Mixed 23Mersey Crt  332Hatchet Lake

012 Mixed 23Park Crt  10010Hatchet Lake

012 Mixed 23Prospect Rd  22871861Hatchet Lake

012 Mixed 23Prospect River Crt  391Hatchet Lake

012 Mixed 23Sunset Crt  252Hatchet Lake

013 Mixed 24Back Lake Crt  5614Hatchet Lake

013 Mixed 24Big Indian Rd  355Goodwood

013 Mixed 24, 25Bordeaux Lane  5939Hatchet Lake

013 Even 24Club Rd  2544Hatchet Lake

013 Even 24, 25Club Rd  1684Hatchet Lake

013 Mixed 24Evergreen Pl  6114Halifax

013 Even 24, 25Gazebo Lane  4444Hatchet Lake

013 Even 24, 26Grassy Lake Dr  11080Halifax

013 Mixed 24, 26Long Lake Dr  195Halifax

013 Mixed 24Mills Dr  251Goodwood

013 Mixed 24Old Coach Rd  19911Goodwood

013 Mixed 24, 25Peters Lake Rd  1974Hatchet Lake

013 Even 24, 25Pivot Lane  4030Hatchet Lake

013 Mixed 24Prospect Rd  1300687Goodwood

013 Mixed 24Prospect Rd  59927Halifax

013 Odd 24, 26Prospect Rd  185185Halifax

013 Mixed 24, 25Prospect Rd  18421376Hatchet Lake

013 Mixed 24, 26Ragged Lake Blvd  111Halifax

013 Mixed 24, 25Sandstone Dr  301Hatchet Lake

013 Mixed 24, 25Westridge Rd  3301Hatchet Lake

014 Mixed 27, 28Beech Tree Run  331Beechville

014 Mixed 27, 28Dominion Cres  314Beechville

014 Odd 27, 28Duck Pond Rd  11Beechville

014 Mixed 27Lakeside Park Dr  3919Beechville

014 Mixed 27, 28Lakeside Park Dr  3919Beechville

014 Mixed 27, 28Sheppards Run  4394Beechville

014 Mixed 27, 28St Margarets Bay Rd  12961019Beechville

014 Mixed 27, 28Stone Hill Pl  486Beechville

015 Mixed 29Beech Tree Run  23635Beechville

015 Mixed 29Loppie Close  505Beechville

015 Mixed 29States Lane  2746Beechville

016 Mixed 30Balsam St  341Beechville

016 Mixed 30Boylan Lane  1910Lakeside

016 Mixed 30Church Dr  164Lakeside

016 Mixed 30Hamilton St  493Beechville

016 Even 30Lakeside Park Dr  202Beechville

016 Mixed 30Nicholson Dr  549Lakeside
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016 Odd 30North Green Rd  937Lakeside

016 Mixed 30Oliver St  485Beechville

016 Mixed 30Raines Mill Rd  942Lakeside

016 Mixed 30St Margarets Bay Rd  13351300Beechville

016 Mixed 30St Margarets Bay Rd  15171357Lakeside

017 Mixed 31, 32Alderwood Crt  231Lakeside

017 Mixed 31, 32Broadway St  751Lakeside

017 Odd 31, 32Crescent St  51Lakeside

017 Mixed 31, 32First St  171Lakeside

017 Mixed 31, 32Fourth St  191Lakeside

017 Mixed 31Governors Lake Dr  153138Timberlea

017 Mixed 31, 32Greenhead Rd  23130Lakeside

017 Odd 31, 32Haute St  51Lakeside

017 Mixed 31, 32High Rd  251Lakeside

017 Mixed 31Lakeside Dr  241Lakeside

017 Mixed 31North Green Rd  1422Lakeside

017 Mixed 31, 32Second St  171Lakeside

017 Mixed 31St Margarets Bay Rd  15691492Lakeside

017 Even 31, 32Third St  142Lakeside

018 Mixed 33Donovon Dr  191Lakeside

018 Mixed 33Governors Lake Dr  1371Timberlea

018 Mixed 33Kendall Crt  225Timberlea

018 Mixed 33Lakehigh Cres  651Timberlea

018 Mixed 33Lambert Lane  3013Timberlea

018 Mixed 33Mathers Crt  205Timberlea

018 Mixed 33Myra Rd  269Timberlea

018 Mixed 33Power Terr  62Lakeside

018 Mixed 33Rockcliffe Dr  101Lakeside

018 Mixed 33St Margarets Bay Rd  16391566Lakeside

018 Mixed 33St Margarets Bay Rd  17431640Timberlea

019 Mixed 34, 35Avignon Lane  4411Timberlea

019 Mixed 34, 35Ben Johnson Lane  763Timberlea

019 Even 34Brunello Blvd  140120Timberlea

019 Mixed 34, 35Cabernet Crt  561Timberlea

019 Even 34, 35Chaucer Lane  2616Timberlea

019 Mixed 34, 35Elm Grove Ave  2310Timberlea

019 Odd 34, 35Hillcrest Ave  11Timberlea

019 Mixed 34, 35Lakeview Dr  115Timberlea

019 Mixed 34, 35Maple Dr  393Timberlea

019 Mixed 34, 35Maple Grove Ave  2709Timberlea

019 Even 34Marketway Lane  7016Timberlea

019 Mixed 34, 35Merlot Crt  5314Timberlea

019 Mixed 34, 35Parkdale Ave  773Timberlea

019 Mixed 34, 35Sienna Crt  576Timberlea

019 Mixed 34St Margarets Bay Rd  19171746Timberlea

019 Mixed 34, 35St Margarets Bay Rd  18441746Timberlea

019 Odd 34Timberlea Village Pky  483483Timberlea

019 Mixed 34, 35Trinity Way  673Timberlea

POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NOLOW NOSTREET TOWN

77



019 Mixed 34, 35Wilbert Devoe Cres  111Timberlea

020 Mixed 36, 37Bay Crt  175Timberlea

020 Mixed 36, 37Burtons Lane  257Timberlea

020 Mixed 36, 37Clare Crt  261Timberlea

020 Mixed 36, 37Clearwater Dr  391Timberlea

020 Mixed 36, 37Devonshire Dr  1001Timberlea

020 Mixed 36, 37Hampshire Cres  472Timberlea

020 Mixed 36, 37Klefenz Lane  326Timberlea

020 Mixed 36, 37Longard Dr  862Timberlea

020 Mixed 36Riverview Dr  1008Timberlea

020 Mixed 36, 37Riverview Dr  868Timberlea

020 Odd 36, 37Sleepy Hollow  4323Timberlea

020 Mixed 36, 37Sprucebrook Lane  211Timberlea

020 Mixed 36St Margarets Bay Rd  22361918Timberlea

020 Mixed 36, 37St Margarets Bay Rd  22081988Timberlea

020 Mixed 36, 37Yorkshire Dr  205Timberlea

021 Mixed 38Brentwood Ave  832Timberlea

021 Mixed 38Eisener St  16726Timberlea

021 Mixed 38Greenwood Ave  1009Timberlea

021 Mixed 38Maplewood Dr  7110Timberlea

021 Mixed 38Norway Maple Dr  295Timberlea

021 Mixed 38Riverwood Dr  1788Timberlea

021 Mixed 38Rosewood Ave  952Timberlea

021 Mixed 38Wedgewood Ave  585Timberlea

022 Mixed 39Brentwood Ave  179104Timberlea

022 Mixed 39Dorothy Cres  524Timberlea

022 Mixed 39Johnson Ave  627Timberlea

022 Mixed 39Oakvale Crt  375Timberlea

022 Odd 39Riverwood Dr  17383Timberlea

022 Mixed 39Sprucewood Ave  775Timberlea

022 Mixed 39White Birch Dr  561Timberlea

023 Mixed 40Aspen Grove  141Timberlea

023 Odd 40Brentwood Ave  141103Timberlea

023 Even 40Eisener St  166104Timberlea

023 Mixed 40Greenwood Ave  251117Timberlea

023 Odd 40Johnson Ave  7167Timberlea

023 Mixed 40Maplewood Dr  13275Timberlea

023 Mixed 40Red Maple Dr  252Timberlea

023 Mixed 40Sugar Maple Dr  511Timberlea

023 Mixed 40Yoon Crt  766Timberlea

024 Mixed 41Cider Maple Dr  501Timberlea

024 Mixed 41Halfmile Lane  288Timberlea

024 Even 41James St  522Timberlea

024 Mixed 41Mountain Maple Dr  482Timberlea

024 Mixed 41Norway Maple Dr  6131Timberlea

024 Mixed 41Red Maple Dr  3426Timberlea

024 Mixed 41Silver Maple Dr  13341Timberlea

024 Mixed 41Sugar Maple Dr  10053Timberlea
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024 Mixed 41Tiger Maple Dr  245Timberlea

025 Mixed 42Ash Grove Lane  5835Timberlea

025 Mixed 42Charles Rd  14330Timberlea

025 Mixed 42Forestglen Dr  1082Timberlea

025 Mixed 42Greendale Crt  11010Timberlea

025 Mixed 42James St  2329Timberlea

025 Mixed 42Kingsmere Crt  313Timberlea

025 Mixed 42Meadowdale Cres  362Timberlea

025 Mixed 42Richard St  644Timberlea

025 Mixed 42Roland Ave  121Timberlea

026 Mixed 43Charles Rd  375145Timberlea

026 Mixed 43Darrell Crt  355Timberlea

026 Mixed 43Dixon Crt  1225Timberlea

026 Odd 43Frederick Lake Wa  463463Hubley

026 Mixed 43James St  25262Timberlea

027 Mixed 44Ashdale Cres  16916Timberlea

027 Mixed 44Birchdale Ave  316Timberlea

027 Mixed 44Charles Rd  1193Timberlea

027 Mixed 44Conifer Crt  765Timberlea

027 Mixed 44Fir Tree Lane  801Timberlea

027 Mixed 44Fraser Rd  1684Timberlea

027 Mixed 44Sprucevale Dr  561Timberlea

028 Mixed 45, 46Canvasback Lane  6855Timberlea

028 Mixed 45, 46Cranberry Lane  5610Timberlea

028 Mixed 45Goldeneye Dr  5805Timberlea

028 Mixed 45, 46Goldeneye Dr  5805Timberlea

028 Even 45Hillside Dr  186Timberlea

028 Mixed 45, 46Mockingbird Lane  3317Timberlea

028 Mixed 45Oak Lane  5716Timberlea

028 Mixed 45, 46Pintail Lane  5728Timberlea

028 Odd 45Sawdust Rd  397Timberlea

028 Mixed 45St Margarets Bay Rd  32872273Timberlea

028 Mixed 45, 46St Margarets Bay Rd  32872979Timberlea

028 Mixed 45, 46Wigeon Crt  7427Timberlea

029 Mixed 47, 48Brant St  421Hubley

029 Odd 47, 48Deerwood Lane  6727Timberlea

029 Mixed 47Doyle Park Rd  3217Hubley

029 Mixed 47Eden Lane  2411Hubley

029 Mixed 47, 48Grebe Ave  676Timberlea

029 Odd 47Hubleys Rd  215191Hubley

029 Even 47Huck Finn Rd  108100Hubley

029 Mixed 47, 48Jabaru Lane  2812Timberlea

029 Mixed 47, 48Mallard Dr  2623Hubley

029 Mixed 47, 48Maple Lake Rd  712Timberlea

029 Mixed 47, 48Merganser Ave  451Timberlea

029 Even 47Sams Lane  3410Hubley

029 Mixed 47, 48Sheldrake Cres  1417Hubley

029 Mixed 47Shyra Dr  1814Hubley
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029 Mixed 47St Margarets Bay Rd  40453389Hubley

029 Odd 47, 48St Margarets Bay Rd  36013389Hubley

029 Mixed 47Sunset Lane  141Hubley

029 Mixed 47Tapawingo Lane  13020Hubley

029 Mixed 47, 48Teal Crt  308Hubley

029 Odd 47Trellis Lane  4715Hubley

030 Mixed 49Ashley Crt  11238Hubley

030 Mixed 49Cambren Dr  851Hubley

030 Mixed 49Five Island Rd  36418Hubley

030 Mixed 49Hawkins Dr  582Hubley

030 Mixed 49Islandlake Close  13925Hubley

030 Mixed 49Juniper Way  1152Hubley

030 Mixed 49Kenley Rd  85Hubley

030 Mixed 49Lake Pl  142Hubley

030 Mixed 49Noble Crt  341Hubley

030 Mixed 49Silver Birch Dr  26415Hubley

030 Mixed 49Woodland Cres  1159Hubley

031 Even 50, 51Branders Lane  6038Hubley

031 Odd 50, 51Carissa Lane  5125Hubley

031 Odd 50, 51Duckcove Crt  2121Hubley

031 Mixed 50, 51Emmett Lane  7660Hubley

031 Mixed 50, 51Faune Lane  7616Hubley

031 Mixed 50, 51Freda Lane  3130Hubley

031 Even 50, 51Glory Ave  4646Hubley

031 Mixed 50Granite Cove Dr  3021Hubley

031 Mixed 50, 51Granite Cove Dr  302135Hubley

031 Odd 50, 51Harley Lane  5121Hubley

031 Even 50, 51Hollandbrook Run  8440Hubley

031 Even 50Islandlake Close  140140Hubley

031 Mixed 50, 51Maddox Lane  10327Hubley

031 Mixed 50, 51Nymark Lane  2911Hubley

031 Mixed 50Oakridge Way  5315Hubley

031 Mixed 50, 51Omega Crt  399Hubley

031 Mixed 50, 51Rubys Lane  12527Hubley

031 Odd 50, 51Scaup Landing  1919Hubley

031 Mixed 50, 51Tyler Way  8110Hubley

031 Mixed 50Whitetail Run  7416Hubley

031 Mixed 50, 51Withrow Crt  1249Hubley

032 Mixed 52Big Hubley Lake Dr  4042Hubley

032 Mixed 52, 53Big Hubley Lake Dr  3262Hubley

032 Mixed 52, 53Big Pine Dr  15063Hubley

032 Mixed 52, 53Birch Bear Run  680423Lewis Lake

032 Mixed 52, 53Blackbear Cir  30941Lewis Lake

032 Mixed 52, 54Cricket Lane  121Hubley

032 Mixed 52, 53Glory Ave  402Hubley

032 Even 52, 53Green Acres Dr  5014Hubley

032 Mixed 52, 53Grizzlybear Lane  4840Lewis Lake

032 Mixed 52, 53Hope Ave  152Hubley
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032 Even 52Hubleys Rd  28652Hubley

032 Even 52, 53Hubleys Rd  28652Hubley

032 Mixed 52, 53Jericho Rd  971Hubley

032 Mixed 52, 54Oakridge Way  112Hubley

032 Even 52, 53Rupert Hubley Dr  106Hubley

032 Mixed 52Sparrow Lane  334Hubley

032 Mixed 52Three Brooks Dr  1015Hubley

032 Mixed 52, 54Three Brooks Dr  10144Hubley

032 Mixed 52, 54White Pine Ridge  251Hubley

032 Mixed 52, 54White Sands Crt  221Hubley

033 Odd 55Birch Bear Run  7927Lewis Lake

033 Mixed 55, 56Elk Rd  1342Upper Tantallon

033 Even 55, 56Hilchey Crt  3020Lewis Lake

033 Mixed 55Joshua Slocum Ave  682Lewis Lake

033 Mixed 55, 56Juniper Pl  341Upper Tantallon

033 Mixed 55Lakevista Lane  6129Lewis Lake

033 Mixed 55, 56Maple Pl  201Upper Tantallon

033 Mixed 55Oakhill Ridge  13919Lewis Lake

033 Mixed 55, 56Paper Birch Pl  282Upper Tantallon

033 Even 55St Margarets Bay Rd  46384316Lewis Lake

033 Even 55, 56St Margarets Bay Rd  46384600Lewis Lake

033 Even 55St Margarets Bay Rd  51264642Upper Tantallon

033 Even 55, 56St Margarets Bay Rd  48864642Upper Tantallon

033 Mixed 55, 56Tantallon Cres  22663Upper Tantallon

033 Mixed 55, 56White Birch Dr  16311Upper Tantallon

033 Mixed 55, 56Willow Lane  52Upper Tantallon

034 Mixed 57, 59Ashberry Crt  1632Upper Tantallon

034 Mixed 57, 59Ashford Close  761Upper Tantallon

034 Mixed 57, 58Beartooth Way  849Lewis Lake

034 Mixed 57, 58Birch Bear Run  41928Lewis Lake

034 Mixed 57Chandler Rd  141Upper Tantallon

034 Mixed 57, 59Chandler Rd  101Upper Tantallon

034 Mixed 57, 58Commodore Rd  197Lewis Lake

034 Even 57, 58Dreamcatcher Lane  13020Hubley

034 Mixed 57, 59Ensley Rd  111Upper Tantallon

034 Mixed 57, 59Fox Hollow Dr  1731Upper Tantallon

034 Mixed 57, 59Fox Point Crt  8819Upper Tantallon

034 Mixed 57, 59Fox Ridge  341Upper Tantallon

034 Even 57, 58Gooseberry Close  2416Hubley

034 Mixed 57, 59Hubley Mill Lake Rd  1401Upper Tantallon

034 Mixed 57, 59Magnolia Crt  91Upper Tantallon

034 Mixed 57Ransomes Rd  374Lewis Lake

034 Mixed 57, 58St Margarets Bay Rd  41884049Hubley

034 Mixed 57St Margarets Bay Rd  46034266Lewis Lake

034 Mixed 57, 58St Margarets Bay Rd  43834266Lewis Lake

034 Odd 57St Margarets Bay Rd  50314775Upper Tantallon

034 Odd 57, 59St Margarets Bay Rd  50314841Upper Tantallon
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